Form PTO-1594	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼ 1024	0042 <u>9</u> ▼ ▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trade	marks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Chrysler Financial Company L.L.C. 3.24	Internal
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Limited Partnership Other	City: Farmington Hills State: MI Zip: 48334 Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State
Security Agreement Change of	
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Execution Date: 11/30/01	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
A. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,049,860 F&I PRO
Additional num	ber(s) attached Yes V No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: N.T. Giarden	e 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
1 Name: V.I. GIORGANO	
Name: V.T. Giordano Internal Address: von Maltitz, Derenberg, Kunin,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Internal Address: von Maltitz, Derenberg, Kunin,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	
Internal Address: von Maltitz, Derenberg, Kunin, Janssen & Giordano	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Internal Address: von Maltitz, Derenberg, Kunin, Janssen & Giordano	Authorized to be charged to deposit account If additional fees required.
Internal Address: von Maltitz, Derenberg, Kunin, Janssen & Giordano Street Address: 60 East 42nd Street Suite 4410	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Internal Address: von Maltitz, Derenberg, Kunin, Janssen & Giordano Street Address: 60 East 42nd Street Suite 4410 City: New York State: NY Zip: 10165	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 22-0560
Internal Address: von Maltitz, Derenberg, Kunin, Janssen & Giordano Street Address: 60 East 42nd Street Suite 4410 City: New York State: NY Zip: 10165	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 22-0560
Internal Address: von Maltitz, Derenberg, Kunin, Janssen & Giordano Street Address: 60 East 42nd Street Suite 4410 City: New York State: NY Zip: 10165 DO No	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Additional fees required 8. Deposit account number: 22-0560
Internal Address: von Maltitz, Derenberg, Kunin, Janssen & Giordano Street Address: 60 East 42nd Street Suite 4410 City: New York State: NY Zip: 10165 DO No. 9. Signature.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 22-0560 TUSE THIS SPACE March / 7, 2003 Date
Internal Address:von Maltitz, Derenberg, Kunin, Janssen & Giordano Street Address:60 East 42nd Street Suite 4410 City: New York	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 22-0560 TUSE THIS SPACE March / P, 2003 Signature Date Authorized to be charged to deposit account March / P, 2003 Date Authorized to be charged to deposit account March / P, 2003 Date Authorized to be charged to deposit account March / P, 2003
Internal Address:von Maltitz, Derenberg, Kunin, Janssen & Giordano Street Address:60 East 42nd Street Suite 4410 City: New York	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 22-0560 OT USE THIS SPACE March / P, 2003 Signature Date Authorized to be charged to deposit account March / P, 2003 Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 002699 FRAME: 0149

Date Re	caived	(FOR BUREAU USE ONL		LŊ
OC.	T 2 9 2001	This document is effective on the data subsequent effective date within received date is stated in the document.	90 days after	OCT 2 9 2001
Nam Addi	517-663-252 Attn: Cher	25 Ref # 16797 ryl J. Bixby		EUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES
City	P.O. Box 26	ls, MI 48827	nter above.	EFFECTIVE DATE: 11-30-01 (11:58 pm) Expiration date for new assumed names: December 31, Expiration date for transferred assumed names appear in Item

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

For use by Limited Liability Companies (Please read information and instructions on last page)

Pursuant to the provisions of Act 23, Public Acts of 1993, the undersigned limited liability companies execute the following Certificate of Merger:

are remained or morgan.	
1. The name of each constituent limited liability company and their identification nu	mbers are:
Chrysler Financial Company L.L.C.	B32858
DaimlerChrysler Services North America LLC	в67453
2. The name of the surviving limited liability company and its identification number i	s:
DaimlerChrysler Services North America LLC	B67453
3. Check one of the following:	
There are no changes to be made to the Articles of Organization of the surviv	ing limited liability company.
The amendments to the Articles, or a restatement of the Articles, of the surviv effected by the merger are as follows:	ing limited liability company to be
	i

TRADEMARK REEL: 002699 FRAME: 0150

	ellows:
·	
Complete only if an effective date is desired other than after receipt of this document in this office.	the date of filing. This date must be no more than 90 days
The merger shall be effective on the 30th day of 1	November, 2001 (at 11:58 PM)
6. The Plan of Merger was approved by the members of with section 702(1).	each constituent limited liability company in accordance
7. The merger is permitted by the law of the jurisdiction u organized and each foreign constituent company has	
Name on file prior to the merger are:	the remaining effective period of the Certificate of Assumed C transferred from Expiration date
. New assumed names under which business is to be co	onducted are:
. New assumed names under which business is to be co	onducted are:
). New assumed names under which business is to be co	onducted are:
). New assumed names under which business is to be co	onducted are:
This Certificate is hereby signed as required by Section 1	
This Certificate is hereby signed as required by Section 1 med this	O3 of the Act Signed this 26thday of October 2001 DaimlerChrysler Services North Americ
This Certificate is hereby signed as required by Section 1 led this26thay of0ctober	O3 of the Act Signed this 26thday of October , 2001 DaimlerChrysler Services North Americ (Name of Limited Liability Company)
rysler Financial Company L.L.C.	O3 of the Act Signed this 26thday of October 2001 DaimlerChrysler Services North Americ

RECORDED: 03/24/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002699 FRAME: 0151